	AIN TITLE COMPANY
54782 mt 289-(WARRANTY DEED VOLTO 2 Page 28787
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, T Trustee or their Successors in Trust	under Anderson Loving Truck date 1 10/12/02
and Patricia J. Hanson, husband and w	tion hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by Kenneth N. Hanson
the certain real property, with the tenements, her	, hereinafter called ponvey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, reditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
Lot 39 of PIEDMONT HEIGHT	
the office of the County Clerk of K	ing to the official plat thereof on file in lamath County, Oregon.
"This instrument will not allow use of its	Y TILL COMPANY
-check with the appropriate city or county plannin	
Io Have and to Hold the same unto the said And said grantor hereby covenants to and with , is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above yra	grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor anted premises, free from all encumbrances except those of and, if any, as of the date of this deed,
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said p	and that
The true and actual consideration paid for the	is transformed under the above described encumbrances.
See ORS 93.030.)	churchester, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 157,000.00 churchestersetersetersetersetersetersetersete
In Witness Whereof the granter has granted	t so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical pereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. this instrument this <u>3rd</u> day of <u>December</u> , 19 <u>92</u> ; the signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
STATE OF OREGON,	Anderson Loving Trust, dated 10/16/90
County of Klamath) ss. December 3 , 19 92	Here Changer -
	Jorry O. Anderson Trustee
Personally appeared the above named	Elizabeth A. Anderson, Trustee
Elizabeth A. Anderson	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be <u>their</u> voluntary act and deed.	
Before me: A	
Notary Public for Oregon	STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
My commission expires: 9, 14,96	
OFFICIAL SEAL	president, and by, secretary of,
GALE RAMEY NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 018331	
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES SEPT. 14, 1996	a corporation, on behalf of the corporation. Notary Public for Oregon
	My commission expires: (SEAL)
Jerry O. Anderson & Elizabeth A. Ande	STATE OF OREGON.
	SS.
GRANIOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Kenneth N. Hanson and Patricia J. Han	Son County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument was
2340 Watson Street	received for record on the4th
Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANIEES NAME AND ADDRESS	day of <u>Dec.</u> <u>19 92</u> <u>at11:29 o'clock A M.</u> , and recorded
10-1 minutes and the second	in book <u>M92</u> on page 28787 or as
Klamath First Federal P. O. Box 5270	FOR file/reel number 54782 RECORDERS USE Record of Deeds of said county.
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	Witness my hand and seal of County
NAME ADDRESS, ZIP	affixed.

MOUNDAINSTUDEE COMPANY

Fee \$30.00

Evelyn Biebn, County Clerk Recording Officer B) Quillene Whittened MeDeputy

Unit a change is required all the statements shall be sen to the following solvers <u>Klamath First Federal</u> <u>P. O. Box 5270</u> <u>Klamath Falls, OR 97601</u> NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP